4/12/2010

BOTTOM S

MEANGREN

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

40

[En
© 0o ~NO O WwN PP NOoo~NO bW

[Eny
N

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$7.00
$29.32
$1.12
$13.24
$10.80
$2.24
$3.52
$0.32
$0.04
$1.60
$0.40

$62.60

$74.60

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$18.21
$0.91
$2.43
$2.83
$0.76
$0.60
$0.04
$0.01
$0.00
$0.00

$25.79

$25.79

Bl

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$7.00
$11.11
$0.21
$10.81
$7.97
$1.48
$2.92
$0.28
$0.03
$1.60
$0.40

$36.81

$48.81

ntOfSales
6.70

6.70
134
134
134
134
134
1.34
134

9.38
39.30
1.50
17.75
14.48
3.00
4.72
0.43
0.05
214
0.54

83.91

100.00

tedReturn

0.80

0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.75
0.69

ightedAve
0.05

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

0.29
0.01
0.14
0.11
0.02
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00

0.78



